Cancun Open Azucar de Cafia 2019
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12&U DUET FREE ROUTINE FINAL
START LIST

Club

Name

Start

Order

1 LSC

2 SQR
3 CB

4 SP

5 SQOR
6 CDCH

LIMA SYNCHRO CLUB

SELECCION QUINTANA ROO
COLEGIO BOSTON

SINCRO PROA

SELECCION QUINTANA ROO

CENTRO DEPORTIVO

GUTARRA, CATARI
MEDINA, MARYSABEL
CABRERA, ANA

GALVAN, ANGELINA
PINEDA, DANIELA
CANCHE, ANA VALERIA
GONZALEZ, ARANZA
HERNANDEZ, REBECA
SANTOYO , ENU LUA
GONZALEZ, DIANA
VAZQUEZ, GIALI

GARCIA, SOFIA
HERNANDEZ, VALENTINA
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